
Session Program

1–13 Sept 2019 

STFC HEP School 2019 

Dinner



Sunday 1 September

Dinner
Session Location: College of St Hild & St Bede

20:00 

19:00 

|

Sunday 1 September

1



Monday 2 September

Dinner
Session Location: College of St Hild & St Bede

20:00 

19:15 

|

Monday 2 September

2



Tuesday 3 September

Dinner
Session Location: College of St Hild & St Bede

20:00 

19:15 

|

Tuesday 3 September

3



Wednesday 4 September

Dinner
Session Location: College of St Hild & St Bede

20:00 

19:15 

|

Wednesday 4 September

4



Thursday 5 September

Dinner
Session Location: College of St Hild & St Bede

20:00 

19:15 

|

Thursday 5 September

5



Saturday 7 September

Dinner: Dinner
Session Location: College of St Hild & St Bede

20:00 

19:00 

|

Saturday 7 September

6



Sunday 8 September

Dinner: Dinner
Session Location: College of St Hild & St Bede

20:00 

19:00 

|

Sunday 8 September

7



Monday 9 September

Dinner
Session Location: College of St Hild & St Bede

20:00 

19:15 

|

Monday 9 September

8



Tuesday 10 September

Dinner
Session Location: College of St Hild & St Bede

20:00 

19:15 

|

Tuesday 10 September

9



Wednesday 11 September

Dinner
Session Location: College of St Hild & St Bede

20:00 

19:15 

|

Wednesday 11 September

10
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